Maschinen Liste

SETO d.o.o.

Mazak  Multiplex W-200Y
Mazak Integrex [-100ST
Hurco Drehmaschine TM8i
Makino D500

Makino F5

Hurco VMX42SR

Hurco VMX30Ui

Hurco VMX24i

Makino DUO64

Zeiss

Contura G2 10/16/6

Dreh-Fras
Dreh-Fras
Dreh

5 Achs Fras
3 Achs Fras
5 Achs Fras
5 Achs Fras
3 Achs Fras

Drahterodier

3D messen

max DM320
max DM400
max DM250

X-axis

550
900
1060
760
610

650

1000

max L180
max L854
max L500

Y-axis
1000
500
610
510
508

400

1600

gegenspindel
gegenspindel

Z-axis A-axis

500 +30/-120
450

610 +/-90
520 +30/-110
610

420

600

C-axis

360

360
360



