

Maschinen Liste

SETO d.o.o.

Mazak	Multiplex W-200Y	Dreh-Fras	max DM320	max L180	gegenspindel
Mazak	Integrex I-100ST	Dreh-Fras	max DM400	max L854	gegenspindel
Hurco	Drehmaschine TM8i	Dreh	max DM250	max L500	

			X-axis	Y-axis	Z-axis	A-axis	C-axis
Makino	D500	5 Achs Fras	550	1000	500	+30/-120	360
Makino	F5	3 Achs Fras	900	500	450		
Hurco	VMX42SR	5 Achs Fras	1060	610	610	+/-90	360
Hurco	VMX30Ui	5 Achs Fras	760	510	520	+30/-110	360
Hurco	VMX24i	3 Achs Fras	610	508	610		
Makino	DUO64	Drahterodier	650	400	420		
Zeiss	Contura G2 10/16/6	3D messen	1000	1600	600		